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LARRY ALEXANDER 3002 Farmer Name: ) ( 

Landlord Parish YTD Tons 

Origianl 

YTD Sugar 

Computed  

YTD CRS 
YTD TRS Tract No 

 Computed  

YTD Sugar 

Origianl 

YTD CRS 

3000A K C ROY CORPORATION ST. MARTIN 219.60 172.76 37,938 34,420 207.54 199.24 

3000D MARIE ALEXANDER ST. MARTIN 210.73 198.92 41,918 38,031 199.16 191.19 

3000E THOMAS GUIDRY ST. MARTIN 236.78 111.49 26,399 23,950 223.78 214.82 

3000F BERNARD ALEXANDER ST. MARTIN 231.01 70.95 16,390 14,871 218.33 209.60 

3000G SHELTON  ALEXANDER ST. MARTIN 228.98 917.13 210,004 190,534 216.41 207.75 

3000H JOSEPH SYLVESTER ST. MARTIN 206.62 140.38 29,005 26,314 195.27 187.45 

3000I J. J. YUNIS ST. MARTIN 228.12 897.32 204,697 185,717 215.59 206.97 

2,508.95 225.73 213.34 566,351 513,837 204.80 


